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 Kg.

 cm.
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DK

FR

ENG

DE

PC & Macbook
https://get.adobe.com/uk/reader/

Tablet & iPad
https://www.adobe.com/acrobat/mobile.html 

https://get.adobe.com/uk/reader/
https://www.adobe.com/acrobat/mobile.html


Tailor-made Wheelchair

11100000100?
£ 3595

11100000300?
£ 3595

11100000400?
£ 3595

11100000200? 
£ 3595

11100000550?
£ 4195

120000001500
£ 3595

120000002000
£ 3595

120000003000
£ 3595

120000004000
£ 3595

14100000150?
£ 3650

14100000160?
£ 3650

14100000170?
£ 4650
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619000001009

619000001109

619000001209

619000001309

619000001409

619000001509

619000002109

619000002509

619000002609

619000002809

619000003309

619000003409

619000003509

619000003609

619000003009
£ 550

500000000210
£ 0
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Subsequent CAD's are charged at £95.00



! SW: cm

! FD:
SD:

SD-min:

cm

cm

cm

! SH-r cm

! SH-f: cm

! C: ˚

!

BH: cm

BH-d: cm

BH-max: cm

BH-min: cm

! RA: cm

HRA: cm

!
ES: cm

BF: cm

BC: cm

CW: cm

TW: cm

69100001010?
£ 540

610000001009
£ 0

610000??0001
£ 0
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SH-r 
std. 42cm

SH-f 
std. 48cm

SD 
std. 41cm

RA 
std. 8cm

HRA 
std. 5cm

ES 
std. 12cm

BC 
std. 50cm

BF 
std. 60cm

FD 
std. 44cm

SD-min 
std. 39cm

BH-d 
std. 41cm

BH-min 
std. 35cm
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FF: cm

FB: cm

FF: cm

DF: cm

FF: cm

AF: cm

AW: cm

DF 
std. 30cm

FB 
std. 15cm

TW 
CW 

FF 

FF 

FF 

SW

8861101013??
£ 240

8861101013??
£ 240

8861101013??
£ 320

8861101013??
£ 320

!

886110102001
£ 240

!

!
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BA: ±cm

SW-s: cm

UBW:

LBH:

cm

cm

a:

b:

c:

cm

cm

cm

!
BD: cm

TH: cm

!

cm

ZA: cm

Z: cm

ZH: cm

813100050???
£ 0

813100051???
£ 270

691000010130
£ 55

813100053???
£ 375

81220020000?
£ 182

812200200020
£ 108

8122002001??
£ 415

8122002001??
£ 532

82501000????
£ 415

8122002001??
£ 687

8122002001??
£ 687
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15cm

4cm ZA
std. 19cm

Z

min 16cm

ZH
min 35cm

Z

ZA
std. 19cm

TH 
std. 12cm

BD
std. 12cm

+BA
-BA

90o

Horizontal

LBH

UBW

b

+a -a

c
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VSL/USL: cm

 FRH-1: 
 FRH-2:

cm  
cm

 -1,5    -3
 +1,5   +3

Custom FRD cm

HE: ±cm

FRD: cm

FRA: cm

FRD std. 12 cm
FRA std. 1 cm

 !

HE: ±cm

FRP: cm

RH: cm

82ØØFF00FR00
£ 0

£ 105
82??99000000

£ 235
829999020004

£ 282

8299990000?9
£ 0

8299990100?1
£ 200

8299990100?5
£ 166

8299990100?3
£ 386

829999200005
£ 0

835050001001
£ 725

829999020090
£ 170

835099210001
£ 55

829999012001
£ 27

691000010001
£ 55

825000000003
£ 95

840710001010
£ 652

Wolturnus A/S · Skalhuse 31 · 9240 Nibe · Phone/Telefon +45 9671 7170 · Email info@wolturnus.dk
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SD 
std. 41cm

RH 
std. 23cm

VSL

FRA

FRH-2
FRH-1

FRP

FRD 
std. 12cm

+HE

-HE



 +0   1+   2+   3+   4+   5+

 +0   1+   2+   3+   4+   5+

!

!
cm  / cm

 5cm Std.  7cm

 Medium Std.  Hard

761000000010
£ 179

710000000001
£ 0

710099990010
£ 325

710099990012
£ 350

710099990013
£ 350

710099990011
£ 350

710099990001
£ 0

710099990003
£ 135

710099990004
£ 135

710099990002
£ 135

710099990000
£ 0 

750000009000
£ 197

-
£ 0

750000000005
£ 51
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885110101001 
£ 0

885110101003
£ 0

885110111001 
£ 147

885110122002 
£ 47 

88511012200? 
£ 94

885110201009 
£ 116

885110200909 
£ 147

885110101101 
£ 147

885110111101 
£ 147

951519204000 
£ 66 

 £ 132

885110201209 
£ 166

885110201300
£ 195

85511020130?
£ 297

8400002072XX
£ 332

951500020019
£ 55 

951519300007 
£ 55

691000020001 
£ 125
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GH: cm

GL: cm

MC: cm

GH

MC
GL

881000100003
£ 0

881000600003
£ 0

881000?0000
£ 250

88100010000?
£ 250

88100040000?
£ 195

88100050000?
£ 548

88100020000?
£ 559

88100030000?
£ 617

883124101014
£ 182

681000010002
£ 55

681000010052
£ 55

7670000000??
£ 128
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AB = 29 cm
AL = 23,5 cm

AB = 30,5 cm
AL = 27,5 cm

AB = 27,5 cm
AL = 23,5 cm

AB = 30 cm
AL = 27 cm

AB = 41 cm
AL = 37 cm

AB = 31 cm
AL = 26 cm

AB = 34,5 cm
AL = 31 cm

AL: cm

! AS: cm

JB

JA

AJA

AJB

Armrest, NO reinforcement
Armlæn, INGEN forstærkning

AS

AB
AL

std. 23,5 cm

1.

Armrest, heavy-duty
Armlæn, ekstra stærk

4.

12.

AL

11.

Std. Std. Heavy Duty

Ground / Boden / Jorden

15 mm

Armrest, long
Armlæn, lang

AL
37 cm

2.

10 mm

Armrest, flat plate
Armlæn, flad plade

AL
std. 26 cm

3.

10 mm

10 mm

5 mm

10 mm

AL
AB AL

29 cm

1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

41 cm 31 cm 34,5 cm31 cm 34,5 cm

30,5 cm 27,5 cm 30 cm 41 cm

15 mm

10 mm

881001000003 
£ 405

881001100003 
£ 417

881001200003 
£ 405

881001300003 
£ 425

881001?00003 
£ 610 
£ 718

881001?00003 
£ 656 
£ 752

881001?00003 
£ 656
£ 752

681000010004 
£ 128

681000010007
£ 75

883124101002 
£ 409
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5. 6. 7. 8.

1. 2. 3. 4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

PH: cm

81310005??09 
£ 243

81310005?106 
£ 232

81310005?206 
£ 270

81310005?108 
£ 232

81310005?208 
£ 270

81310005?107 
£ 135

81310005?207 
£ 170

81310005??02
£ 386

81310005??03 
£ 386

81310005??04 
£ 270

81310005??05 
£ 425
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NH: cm

HH: cm

HD: cm

SF: cm

DL:

DH:
cm

cm

884100013001
£ 178

884100014001
£ 255

951000080130 
£ 66

951000080131 
£ 81

951000080141 
£ 81

840000100831
£ 81

840000100832
£ 155

840000100011
£ 200

884100250100
£ 139

825000000001
£ 231

88700020000?
£ 367

887000200011
£ 1774

69100002002?
£ 205

886210101001
£ 251

7600000100??
£ 60 
£ 55

76100000000?
£ 120 
£ 166

7711000007??
£ 85 
£ 85 
£ 85

771100000747
£ 78

953001040120
£ 78
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DH 
std. 8,5cm

DL 
std. 26cm

NH 

HH

HD

SF 



Std. LED

29mm 40mm

860010201251 £ 0
860010201000 £ 0
860010201001 £ 0
860010200801 £ 0

860010101401 £ 0
860010101253 £ 0
860010101251 £ 0
860010101002 £ 0

860010200910 £ 135
860010200900 £ 135

8600101015?? £ 347
8600101015?? £ 347

86001010201? £ 0
£ 0
£ 0
£ 0
£ 0
£ 0
£ 39

8600101020??

860020000000

86001020150? £ 195

860010201???

£ 195
£ 195 
£ 195 
£ 195
£ 195

860010201???

£ 195 
£ 195 
£ 195 
£ 195 
£ 195

860010201???

£ 225 
£ 225
£ 225
£ 225

860010201???

£ 225 
£ 225 
£ 225 
£ 225

£ 0
£ 130
£ 130 
£ 130

885201001001 £ 425

862400001009 £ 239
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!

!

 

22" 24" 25" 26"

85102??01009 £ 0

85102?10100? - - £ 0

8510??101002 - £ 195

851124201009 - - - £ 350

853728111019
853728111020 - £ 599

8537281110?? - - £ 964

22" 24" 25" 26"

85352?101008

85352?101208

85352?101508

85352?101308

85352?102108

-

£ 695 
£ 695
£ 695
£ 695
£ 695

85352?101009

85352?101209

85352?101509

85352?101309

85352?101?09

-

£ 545
£ 545
£ 545
£ 545
£ 545

85352?101608

85352?101408

85352?101808

85352?101708

- -

£ 795
£ 795
£ 795
£ 795

85362?241008

85362?241208

85362?241508

85362?241308

-

£ 795 
£ 795 
£ 795  
£ 795

85362?181008

85362?181208

85362?181508

85362?181308

-

£ 795 
£ 795 
£ 795 
£ 795

- -
£ 1995
£ 2345
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22" 24" 25" 26"

96622?010001 - £ 0

96622?01000? £ 95

96622?010009 £ 108

- - £ 108

- - - £ 95

- - £ 95

966224010007 - - - £ 95

85512?10200? £ 0

85512?102008 - - £ 145

85502?103009 - £ 135

85552?000009 £ 375
£ 465 

8554202?0601 - £ 245

8554262?0601 - £ 445

8554272?0601 - £ 445

8554282?0601 £ 540

9669282?0602 £ 540

8554302?0601 £ 540

8554502?060? - - £ 540

8554502?060? - - £ 540

!

85712?102009 £ 135

Wolturnus A/S · Skalhuse 31 · 9240 Nibe · Phone/Telefon +45 9671 7170 · Email info@wolturnus.dk
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JB:
JA:

cm

cm

AJB:
AJA:

cm

cm

CTP: cm

CTD: cm

JB

JA

AJA

AJB

Armrest, NO reinforcement
Armlæn, INGEN forstærkning

AS

AB
AL

std. 23,5 cm

1.

Armrest, heavy-duty
Armlæn, ekstra stærk

4.

12.

AL

11.

Std. Std. Heavy Duty

Ground / Boden / Jorden

15 mm

Armrest, long
Armlæn, lang

AL
37 cm

2.

10 mm

Armrest, flat plate
Armlæn, flad plade

AL
std. 26 cm

3.

10 mm

10 mm

5 mm

10 mm

AL
AB AL

SD 
std. 41cm

CTP

CTD

  

853728111062 £ 475

853728111061 £ 475

853727110001

853727110001

£ 995
£ 995 
£ 995 
£ 995

853727110002

853727110002

853728111?65 £ 90

853727110003

853727110004

853727110005

853727110007

£ 995 
£ 995 
£ 995
£ 995

951099250460

951099250560

£ 169
£ 169

853728120000 £ 175

£ 0

825000000007

£ 85
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EN ISO 14971

P.4

P.5

P.6

P.7

P.9

P.10

P.11

P.12

P.13

P.14

P.15

P.16

000000001104 
100 €

Wolturnus A/S · Skalhuse 31 · 9240 Nibe · Phone/Telefon +45 9671 7170 · Email info@wolturnus.dk
18/20



©
 W

ol
tu

rn
us

 A
/S

 W
5/

Tu
ka

n/
D

al
to

n 
W

in
te

r 2
02

3 
v1

3
Fi

ll 
in

 a
nd

 s
en

d 
to

 W
ol

tu
rn

us
 - 

Au
sf

ül
le

n 
un

d 
an

 W
ol

tu
rn

us
 s

en
de

n 
-U

df
yl

d 
og

 s
en

d 
til

 W
ol

tu
rn

us
Su

bj
ec

t t
oT

ec
hn

ic
al

 M
od

ifi
ca

tio
ns

 a
nd

 P
rin

tin
g 

Er
ro

rs
 / 

Te
ch

ni
sc

he
 Ä

nd
er

un
ge

n 
un

d 
D

ru
ck

fe
hl

er
 v

or
be

ha
lte

n
Fo

rb
eh

ol
d 

fo
r t

ek
ni

sk
e 

æ
nd

rin
ge

r o
g 

try
kf

ej
l

Wolturnus A/S · Skalhuse 31 · 9240 Nibe · Phone/Telefon +45 9671 7170 · Email info@wolturnus.dk
19/20




	Uername: 
	Adress: 
	Zip-Code City: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Weight: 
	Height: 
	Offer Only: Off
	Ordre Confirm: Off
	EAN Number: 
	PO Number: 
	Invoice recipient: 
	Payment Phone: 
	Payment Email: 
	Contact Name and Adress: 
	Contact Phone: 
	Contact email: 
	Delivery Option: Off
	Consultant 4: 
	User 4: 
	Dealer 4: 
	Other Address 4: 
	Consultant Date: 
	Project number: 
	Comment P1: 
	01 Danish: 
	01 German: 
	03 English: 
	01 English: 
	01 French: 
	R1: Choice
	Page 2 Total: 3595
	02 Danish: 
	02 German: 
	02 English: 
	(02) Frame Selection GBP: 3595
	01 Tukan: 
	01 Tukan C-D: 
	Page 3 Total: 0
	Special Color Code 3: 
	Text on Frame 3: 
	(3) Color Frame GBP: Off
	(3) Name on Stickers GBP 3: Off
	(3) 000000001102 GBP 3: Off
	SW Measurement: 
	FD Measurement: 
	SD Measurement: 
	SDmin Measurement: 
	SHr Measurement: 
	SHf Measurement: 
	Camber Measurement: 
	BH Measurement: 
	BH Measurement 2: 
	BH Measurement 3: 
	BH Measurement 4: 
	RA EUR Measurement 3: 
	HRA EUR Measurement 3: 
	ES EUR Measurement 3: 
	BF EUR Measurement 3: 
	BC EUR Measurement 3: 
	CW EUR Measurement 3: 
	TW EUR Measurement 3: 
	Page 4 Total: 0
	02 French: 
	SD-min: Off
	Backrest: Off
	Rear axle: Off
	(4) 69100001010? GBP: Off
	(4) Seat: Off
	BF GBP: Off
	BC GBP: Off
	CW GBP: Off
	TW GBP: Off
	01 SD-min: 
	01 Dalton: 
	FF U-V Measurement: 
	FB measurement: 
	FF U Measurement: 
	DF measurement: 
	FF V Measurement: 
	AF measurement: 
	AW measurement: 
	Page 5 Total: 0
	03 Danish: 
	03 German: 
	03 French: 
	(5) 8861101013?? GBP: Off
	(5) 8861101013?? GBP1: Off
	(5) 8861101013?? GBP2: Off
	(5) 8861101013?? GBP3: Off
	(5) 8861101013?? GBP4: Off
	Front frame: Off
	BA measurement: 
	SW-s Measurement: 
	UBW Measurement: 
	LBH Measurement: 
	LBH Measurement 2: 
	LBH Measurement 3: 
	LBH Measurement 4: 
	Backbrace std Selection: Off
	BD Measurement: 
	Backbrace round Selection: Off
	TH Measurement: 
	ILSA +0 Selection: Off
	ILSA +3 Selection: Off
	ILSA +5 Selection: Off
	ILSA +7 Selection: Off
	ILSA +7 Selection 2: Off
	ZH Measurement: 
	ZA Measurement: 
	Z Measurement 1: 
	ZH Measurement alt1: 
	Page 6 Total: 0
	(6) Backrest upcharge GBP: Off
	(6) 691000010130 GBP: Off
	(6) 812200200004 GBP: Off
	(6) 812200200003 GBP: Off
	(6) 812200200020 GBP1: Off
	(6) 812200200020 GBP2: Off
	(6) Backrest Attachments GBP: 0
	01 ILSA: 
	01 HAWK: 
	01 Clamp-on: 
	VSL or FRH: Off
	VSL Measurement: 
	FRH-1 Measurement: 
	FRH-2 Measurement: 
	Adjustable or Fixed: Off
	Check Box 16: Off
	Check Box 17: Off
	Check Box 18: Off
	Check Box 19: Off
	FRD custom Measurement: 
	HE custom Measurement: 
	FRD Measurement: 
	FRA Mesurement: 
	HE Measurement: 
	FRP Measurement: 
	RH Measurement: 
	Page 7 Total: 0
	(7) Footrest GBP: Off
	(7) 835050001001 GBP: Off
	(7) 835050001001 GBP2: Off
	(7) 829999020090 GBP: Off
	(7) Rubber or not: Off
	(7) 829999012001 GBP: Off
	(7) 691000010001 GBP: Off
	(7) 825000000003 GBP: Off
	(7) 840710001010 GBP: Off
	01 W5: 
	(8) Extra Width Cover: Off
	(8) Backrest straps: Off
	(7) B(8) Backrest straps: Off
	Cushion width: 
	Cushion Depth: 
	5cm Foam: Off
	7cm Foam: Off
	Medium Foam: Off
	Hard Foam: Off
	No backrest upholstery: Off
	No Cushion: Off
	No Cushion 2: Off
	Comment P8: 
	Page 8 Total: 0
	(8) 761000000010 GBP: Off
	(8) Backrest cover GBP: Off
	(8) Backrest top GBP: Off
	(8) 750000009000 GBP: Off
	(8) 750000000005? GBP: Off
	(8) 7500000000005 GBP: Off
	Page 9 Total: 0
	(9) Brakes GBP: Off
	(9) 885110122002 GBP: Off
	(9) 885110122002 GBP2: Off
	(9) 88511012200? GBP: Off
	(9) 951519204000 GBP: Off
	(9) 951519204000 GBP1: Off
	(9) 951519204000 GBP 2: Off
	(9) 951500020019 GBP: Off
	(9) 951519300017 GBP: Off
	(9) 691000020001 GBP: Off
	GH measurement: 
	GL Measurement: 
	MC measurement: 
	Page 10 Total: 0
	GH measurement GBP 1: Off
	GL measurement GBP 1: Off
	MC measurement GBP 1: Off
	(10) Sideguards GBP: Off
	Fixed with Screw GBP 1: Off
	(10) 951099990860 GBP: Off
	(10) 681000010002 GBP: Off
	(10) 681000010002 GBP1: Off
	(10) 7670000000?? GBP: Off
	(10) 7670000000?? GBP1: Off
	(10) 7670000000?? GBP2: Off
	Thermal Protection Right 3: Off
	Thermal Protection Left 3: Off
	(10) 7670000000?? GBP5: Off
	AB measurement: 
	AC measurement: 
	Page 11 Total: 0
	(11) Armrest GBP: Off
	(11) 681000010004 GBP: Off
	(11) 681000010007 GBP: Off
	(11) 883124101002 GBP: Off
	PH measurement: 
	Page 12 Total: 0
	(12) Push handles GBP: Off
	NH measurement: 
	HH Measurement: 
	HD Measurement: 
	SF measurement: 
	DL measurement: 
	DH Measurement: 
	Page 13 Total: 0
	(13) Headsupport GBP: Off
	(13) 951000080130 GBP: Off
	(13) 951000080131 GBP: Off
	(13) 951000080141 GBP: Off
	(13) 951000080142 GBP: Off
	(13) 840000100012 GBP: Off
	(13) 840000100011 GBP: Off
	(13) 884100250100 GBP: Off
	(13) 825000000001 GBP: Off
	(13) 887000200001 GBP: Off
	(13) 887000200011 GBP: Off
	(13) 69100002002? GBP: Off
	(13) 69100002002? GBP1: Off
	(13) 886210101001 GBP: Off
	(13) 886210101001 GBP1: Off
	(13) 7600000100?? GBP: Off
	(13) 7600000100?? GBP1: Off
	(13) 76100000000? GBP: Off
	(13) 76100000000? GBP1: Off
	(13) 7711000007?? GBP: Off
	(13) 7711000007?? GBP1: Off
	(13) 7711000007?? GBP2: Off
	(13) 771100000747 GBP: Off
	(13) 953001040120 GBP: Off
	Page 14 Total: 0
	(14) Front wheel GBP: Off
	(14) 860020000000 GBP: Off
	(14) Front fork GBP: Off
	(14) 885201001001 GBP: Off
	(14) 862400001009 GBP: Off
	W5 afkrydsningsbox 010143: Off
	W5 afkrydsningsbox 010144: Off
	W5 afkrydsningsbox 010148: Off
	W5 afkrydsningsbox 010149: Off
	Page 15 Total: 1995
	(15) Drivewheel GBP: 1995
	Page 16 Total: 0
	(16) Tire GBP: Off
	(16) Pushrim GBP: Off
	Mouting Position: Off
	(16) 857122102009 GBP 1: Off
	(16) 857124102009 GBP 1: Off
	(16) 857125102009 GBP 1: Off
	(16) 857126102009 GBP 1: Off
	(17) Joystick Option 2: Off
	(17) Joystick Option 3: Off
	JB cm 11: 
	JB cm 12: 
	(17) Joystick Option 5: Off
	(17) Joystick Option 4: Off
	JB cm 14: 
	JB cm 13: 
	CTP: 
	CTD: 
	Page 17 Total: 0
	Estimated Price 1: 5590
	(17) 853728111062 GBP6: Off
	(17) 853728111062 GBP5: Off
	(17) 853728111062 GBP4: Off
	(17) 853728111061 GBP6: Off
	(17) 853728111061 GBP5: Off
	(17) 853728111061 GBP4: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP48: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP47: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP46: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP45: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP44: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP53: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP42: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP41: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP40: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP39: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP38: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP37: Off
	(17) 853728111065 GBP6: Off
	(17) 853728111065 GBP5: Off
	(17) 853728111065 GBP4: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP36: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP35: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP34: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP33: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP32: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP31: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP30: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP29: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP27: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP26: Off
	(17) 853728111039 GBP25: Off
	(17) 951099250460 GBP 1: Off
	(17) 951099250560 GBP 1: Off
	(17) 853728120000 GBP1: Off
	(17) 853728120000 GBP2: Off
	(17) 853728120000 GBP3: Off
	(17) Reinforced Crosstube GBP: Off
	Comment page 19: 
	Comment P4: 
	Comment P5: 
	Comment P6: 
	Comment P7: 
	Comment P9: 
	Comment P10: 
	Comment P11: 
	Comment P12: 
	Comment P13: 
	Comment P14: 
	Comment P15: 
	Comment P16: 
	(18) 000000001104 GBP: Off


